Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q1 What do you like most about Weymouth? Please select all that
apply.

Answered: 424
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ANSWER CHOICES

Town centre: shops, pubs, restaurants, etc.

My neighbourhood shops

Beach and coast

Countryside and parks

Community facilities, such as your local school or library
Cultural facilities, such as the Pavillion Theatre
Weymouth harbour

The sense of community

Good access the the wider Dorset area

The range of jobs, businesses and places to work
My home

Other (please specify)
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q2 What do you dislike most about Weymouth? Please select all that
apply.

Answered: 424  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

My home, it does not meet my needs 2.59% 11
The shops do not provide for my needs 34.67% 147
Access - it is difficult to get around by car, bus, walking or bike 14.62% 62
The design and quality of new development 27.59% 117
Traffic and congestion 59.20% 251
Fear of crime, some areas feel unsafe to walk around 32.55% 138
Lack of jobs and training opportunities 56.60% 240
The condition of the streets and spaces (e.g broken paving stones) 46.46% 197
Lack of entertainment places for young people and families 46.70% 198
Other (please specify) 31.84% 135

Total Respondents: 424
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q3 What is the most important issue that the Neighbourhood Plan
should address?

Answered: 424  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Housing 8.49% 36
Employment and skills 19.58% 83
Green space 7.55% 32
Transport and travel 5.42% 23
Leisure and culture 10.14% 43
Heritage 4.95% 21
Climate change 7.08% 30
All of the above 30.66% 130
Other (please specify) 6.13% 26
TOTAL 424
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q4 How important is it to provide homes that everyone can afford to live

in?

Answered: 424  Skipped: 0
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q5 How important is it to provide good quality jobs, work spaces and
training opportunities?
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Q6

Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

How important is good quality design which is sensitive to the
environment?

Answered: 424  Skipped: 0
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Not at all important 0.47%

Low importance 2.12%

Not sure 3.07%
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q7 How important is it to reduce carbon emissions, by reducing traffic
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q8 What are your priorities? Tell us your views on housing, employment
and skills, green space, transport and travel, leisure and culture, heritage
and climate change.

Answered: 361  Skipped: 63
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q9 We're keen to hear from everyone who lives and/or works in
Weymouth. Please tell us if you're a resident, you work here or both?
Please select all that apply.

Answered: 422  Skipped: 2
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ANSWER CHOICES

RESPONSES
I live in Weymouth 96.92% 409
I work in Weymouth 41.00% 173

Total Respondents: 422
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Neighbourhood Plan: Your Weymouth

Q10 What is your home postcode?

Answered: 424  Skipped: 0
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